Industrial Water Treatment and Recycling Specialists
Pumping Stations Product Range
www.cleanawater.com.au1800 353 788
For more information call us on 1800 353 788 or visit www.cleanawater.com.au
Sewerage Pumping Stations
Save money on installation costs
Cleanawater sewerage packaged pumping
stations are constructed of light weight

Light and Easy to Transport
Common Applications Include:
Raw Sewage and Septic Systems
Trade Waste
Stormwater and Effluent
Caravan Parks
Shopping Centres
Townhouse / Apartments Developments
Industrial Estates
Municipal Applications
Commercial Installations
Sewerage Pumping Stations
For more information call us on 1800 353 788 or visit www.cleanawater.com.au
PUMP1-100
MODEL DIAMETER DEPTH CAPACITY PUMPS APPLICATION
PUMP1-100 590MM 700MM 100 LITRES SINGLE SEWER /
STORMWATER
PUMP1-250 730MM 900MM 250 LITRES SINGLE SEWER /
STORMWATER
PUMP1-900 1120MM 1260MM 900 LITRES SINGLE SEWER /
STORMWATER
PUMP2-900 1120MM 1260MM 900 LITRES DUAL SEWER /
STORMWATER
PUMP2-1200 1120MM 1660MM 1200 LITRES DUAL SEWER /
STORMWATER
PUMP2-1200GR 1120MM 1660MM 1200 LITRES DUAL SEWER /
STORMWATER
PUMP2-3000 1730MM 2245MM 3000 LITRES DUAL SEWER /
STORMWATER
PUMP2-3000GR 1730MM 2245MM 3000 LITRES DUAL SEWER /
STORMWATER
PUMP2-5000 1900MM 3290MM 5000 LITRES DUAL SEWER /
STORMWATER
PUMP2-5000GR 1900MM 3290MM 5000 LITRES DUAL SEWER /
STORMWATER
LARGER UNITS CONTACT CLEANAWATER CONTACT
CLEANAWATER 5000 + LITRES CONTACT
CLEANAWATER
SEWER /
STORMWATER
PUMP1-40K 430MM L X 330MM W X 340MM H 40 LITRES SINGLE SEWER
PUMP1-90K 415MM L X 500MM W X 420MM H 90 LITRES SINGLE SEWER
PUMP1-80KSS 500MM L X 500MM W X 430MM H 80 LITRES SINGLE SEWER
PUMP1-250 PUMP1-900 PUMP2-900 PUMP2-1200 PUMP2-1200GR PUMP2-3000
PUMP2-3000GR PUMP2-5000 PUMP2-5000GR PUMP1-40K PUMP1-90K PUMP1-80KSS